agreement made easier

Staff Contacts: Regional ECCR Specialists

EPA’s Conflict Prevention and Resolution Center (CPRC) works with Environmental Collaboration and
Conflict Resolution (ECCR) Specialists located in each regional office. Please feel free to contact any
member of the network. Names in bold are the lead contacts for each region.

Regional ECCR Specialists

OFFICE

Region 1

Region 2

Region 3

Region 4

Region 5

Region 6

Region 7

Region 8

Region 9

Region 10

NAME

Ellie Tonkin
Cynthia Lewis

Joe Siegel
Joan Johnson
Brian Nishitani

Meghan Kelly

Sheryl Good
Jade Rutland

Catherine Garypie
Kathleen Schnieders

Janetta Coats
Ndubisi Ogbodo

Monica Espinosa
Jared Pessetto

Maureen O’Reilly
Erin Agee

Karen Goldberg

Marylou Soscia

PHONE #

617.918.1726
617.918.1889

212.637.3208
215.814.2619
215.814.2675
215.814.2616

404.562.9559
404.562.9562

312.886.5825
312.353.8912

214.665.7308
214.665.8192

931.551.7541
931.551.7793

303.312.6402
303.312.6374

415.972.3951

503.326.5873

Conflict Prevention and Resolution Center

EMAIL

tonkin.elissa@epa.gov
lewis.cynthia@epa.gov

siegel.joseph@epa.gov

johnson.joan-a@epa.gov
nishitani.brian@epa.gov
kelly.meghan@epa.gov

good.sheryl@epa.gov
rutland.jade.@epa.gov

garypie.catherine@epa.gov
schnieders.kathleen@epa.gov

coats.janetta@epa.gov
ogbodo.ndubisi@epa.gov

espinosa.monica@epa.gov
pessetto.jared@epa.gov

oreilly.maureen@epa.gov
agee.erin@epa.gov

goldberg.karen@epa.gov

soscia.marylou@epa.gov

(202) 564-2922 | www.epa.gov/adr
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